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CENTER

DESCHUTES COUNTY FAIR BOARD MEETING
3:30 PM, MARCH 12, 2026
Deschutes County Fair & Expo - 3800 SW Airport Way, Redmond
(541) 548-2711 | expo.deschutes.org

Meeting Format: In accordance with Oregon state law, this meeting is open to the public and
can be accessed and attended in person or remotely, with the exception of any executive session.
Public Comment: The public may comment on any topic that is not on the current agenda. When in-person comment from the
public is allowed at the meeting, public comment will also be allowed via computer, phone or other virtual means.
Zoom Meeting Information: This meeting may be accessed via Zoom using a phone or computer. To join the meeting from a
computer, use this link: https://bit.ly/3WE4CyF . To join by phone call 253-215-8782 and enter webinar ID # 836 5524 0468

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

followed by the passcode 258022.

INTRODUCTION OF VISITORS

PUBLIC COMMENT

MINUTES FROM PRIOR MEETING
UPCOMING MEETING DATE CONFIRMATION: APRIL 9, 2026

AGENDA ITEMS

1. 3:335PM

2. 3:55PM

4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:35 PM
4:45 PM
4:55 PM

©®No v A~W

Director’'s Report
= Past and future events
2026 Fair & Rodeo
» Deschutes County Fair Association Operational Plan
Finance Report
Legislative Report
Nonprofit-led Facility Concept
Old Business
New Business
Correspondence (if applicable)

Agenda items for future meetings
Director's Comments

ADJOURN

Deschutes County encourages persons with disabilities to participate in all programs and activities.
C This event/location is accessible to people with disabilities. If you need accommaodations to make
m participation possible, call (541) 585-7207 or email Feap@deschutes.org



https://expo.deschutes.org/
https://bit.ly/3WE4CyF

